
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBB 4338R

Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted 
($)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1 BRAKE KNUCKLE NOT NECESSARY 550.00 -

1 BRAKE DISC MOTOR NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -

1 SIDE SLIDING DOOR BENT 700.00 700.00

1 FRONT DOOR BENT 500.00 500.00

1 (B) LAMP BROKEN 180.00 180.00

1 FRONT LAMP CRACKED 450.00 450.00

1 AIR CON PIPE BENT 550.00 550.00

1 TURBO TANGI BENT 1,000.00 1,000.00

1 TURBO HOSE CUT 500.00 500.00

1 MUDGUARD DEFORMED 300.00 300.00

1 AXEL WHOLE SET NOT NECESSARY 1,500.00 -

1 PROPELLAR SHAFT NOT NECESSARY 400.00 -

1 RESORMO (RADIATOR) CRACKED 400.00 400.00

1 FAN COIL (COWLING) DEFORMED 200.00 200.00

1 COOLING COIL BENT 200.00 200.00

1 ENGINE MOUNTING NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -

1 GEAR BOX MOUNTING NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -

1 LOWER ARM NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -

1 UPPER ARM NOT NECESSARY 400.00 -

LESS 25% DISCOUNT - -1,245.00

8,630.00 3,735.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

2 TYRE (SN) PUNCTURE 200.00 200.00

1 (F) GEAR OIL (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 60.00

1 (B) GEAR OIL (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 60.00

320.00 320.00

LABOUR

TOWING. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -

WHOLE VAN RESPRAY PAINTING. 1,000.00 800.00

WELDING. 1,500.00 500.00
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Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted 
($)

LABOUR COST. 2,000.00 1,500.00

4,700.00 2,800.00

GRAND TOTAL 13,650.00 6,855.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

5,500.00
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MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this 
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.
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